
   ESTIMATED GRADING QUANTITIES

   
ROAD & DRAINAGE

EXC.  (UNCL.)

   COMMON - C.Y.

SR 76 18293 306600 2648 10748 902

HIGH STREET 688 15 12 136 164

HICKS STREET 328 94 92 0 121

BELLE MEADE 1097 23411 1929 504 437

CENTRAL AVENUE 162 339 84 49 114

DETENTION POND 62285 7992 0 0 0

EX. SR76 REGRADING 
AFTER 

SCARIFICATION
2025

TOTALS 82853 340476 4765 11437 1738

* UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION SHRINKAGE FACTOR = 1.25
* EARTHWORK FOR SIDEROADS IS PARTIALLY INCLUDED IN MAINLINE QUANTITIES.  SEE CROSS SECTIONS FOR DETAILS.
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TOPSOIL
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT
ROCK

EXCAVATION
COMMON

EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

ROCK
EXCAVATION

11+50.00 0.00 0.00

13+02.95 57.00 1.00 161.45 CY 2.83 CY 0.00 CY 158.61 CY -----

13+50.00 82.00 1.00 121.11 CY 1.74 CY 0.00 CY 277.98 CY -----

14+00.00 80.00 1.00 150.00 CY 1.85 CY 0.00 CY 426.13 CY -----

14+50.00 67.00 5.00 136.11 CY 5.56 CY 0.00 CY 556.69 CY -----

15+00.00 71.00 3.00 127.78 CY 7.41 CY 0.00 CY 677.06 CY -----

15+50.00 90.00 0.00 149.07 CY 2.78 CY 0.00 CY 823.35 CY -----

16+00.00 111.00 0.00 186.11 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 1,009.46 CY -----

16+50.00 86.00 2.00 182.41 CY 1.85 CY 0.00 CY 1,190.02 CY -----

17+00.00 7.00 10.00 86.11 CY 11.11 CY 0.00 CY 1,265.02 CY -----

17+50.00 1.00 36.00 7.41 CY 42.59 CY 0.00 CY 1,229.83 CY -----

18+00.00 1.00 76.00 1.85 CY 103.70 CY 0.00 CY 1,127.98 CY -----

18+50.00 94.00 55.00 87.96 CY 121.30 CY 0.00 CY 1,094.65 CY -----

19+00.00 66.00 76.00 148.15 CY 121.30 CY 0.00 CY 1,121.50 CY -----

19+50.00 76.00 74.00 131.48 CY 138.89 CY 0.00 CY 1,114.09 CY -----

20+00.00 58.00 44.00 124.07 CY 109.26 CY 0.00 CY 1,128.91 CY -----

20+50.00 9.00 167.00 62.04 CY 195.37 CY 0.00 CY 995.58 CY -----

20+79.68 7.00 159.00 8.79 CY 179.18 CY 0.00 CY 825.19 CY -----

21+00.00 7.00 150.00 5.27 CY 116.28 CY 0.00 CY 714.18 CY -----

21+50.00 1.00 186.00 7.41 CY 311.11 CY 0.00 CY 410.48 CY -----

22+00.00 0.00 216.00 0.93 CY 372.22 CY 0.00 CY 39.18 CY Balance Sta. 22+07.61

22+50.00 10.00 72.00 9.26 CY 266.67 CY 0.00 CY -218.23 CY -----

23+00.00 2.00 53.00 11.11 CY 115.74 CY 0.00 CY -322.85 CY -----

23+50.00 42.00 44.00 40.74 CY 89.81 CY 0.00 CY -371.93 CY -----

24+00.00 47.00 54.00 82.41 CY 90.74 CY 0.00 CY -380.26 CY -----

24+50.00 35.00 1.00 75.93 CY 50.93 CY 0.00 CY -355.26 CY -----

25+00.00 56.00 4.00 84.26 CY 4.63 CY 0.00 CY -275.63 CY -----

25+50.00 35.00 8.00 84.26 CY 11.11 CY 0.00 CY -202.48 CY -----

26+00.00 65.00 13.00 92.59 CY 19.44 CY 0.00 CY -129.34 CY Balance Sta. 26+39.02

26+50.00 132.00 5.00 182.41 CY 16.67 CY 0.00 CY 36.40 CY -----

27+00.00 62.00 5.00 179.63 CY 9.26 CY 0.00 CY 206.78 CY -----

27+50.00 28.00 18.00 83.33 CY 21.30 CY 0.00 CY 268.81 CY -----

28+00.00 10.00 65.00 35.19 CY 76.85 CY 0.00 CY 227.15 CY -----

28+50.00 31.00 31.00 37.96 CY 88.89 CY 0.00 CY 176.22 CY -----

29+00.00 24.00 64.00 50.93 CY 87.96 CY 0.00 CY 139.18 CY -----

29+50.00 69.00 34.00 86.11 CY 90.74 CY 0.00 CY 134.55 CY -----

30+00.00 12.00 134.00 75.00 CY 155.56 CY 0.00 CY 54.00 CY Balance Sta. 30+10.41

30+50.00 3.00 161.00 13.89 CY 273.15 CY 0.00 CY -205.26 CY -----

31+00.00 0.00 180.00 2.78 CY 315.74 CY 0.00 CY -518.23 CY -----

31+11.51 0.00 188.00 0.00 CY 78.44 CY 0.00 CY -596.66 CY -----

31+50.00 0.00 292.00 0.00 CY 342.13 CY 0.00 CY -938.80 CY -----

31+67.51 0.00 565.00 0.00 CY 277.89 CY 0.00 CY -1,216.69 CY -----

32+00.00 0.00 844.00 0.00 CY 847.75 CY 0.00 CY -2,064.44 CY -----

32+23.51 0.00 917.00 0.00 CY 766.69 CY 0.00 CY -2,831.12 CY -----

32+50.00 0.00 1011.00 0.00 CY 945.79 CY 0.00 CY -3,776.91 CY -----

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
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33+00.00 0.00 1217.00 0.00 CY 2,062.96 CY 0.00 CY -5,839.88 CY -----

33+50.00 0.00 1397.00 0.00 CY 2,420.37 CY 0.00 CY -8,260.25 CY -----

34+00.00 0.00 1538.00 0.00 CY 2,717.59 CY 0.00 CY -10,977.84 CY -----

34+50.00 0.00 490.00 0.00 CY 1,877.78 CY 0.00 CY -12,855.62 CY -----

35+00.00 0.00 507.00 0.00 CY 923.15 CY 0.00 CY -13,778.77 CY -----

35+50.00 0.00 1827.00 0.00 CY 2,161.11 CY 0.00 CY -15,939.88 CY -----

35+66.22 0.00 1900.00 0.00 CY 1,119.48 CY 0.00 CY -17,059.36 CY -----

36+00.00 0.00 2037.00 0.00 CY 2,462.81 CY 0.00 CY -19,522.17 CY -----

36+22.22 0.00 2129.00 0.00 CY 1,714.23 CY 0.00 CY -21,236.40 CY -----

36+50.00 0.00 2256.00 0.00 CY 2,255.84 CY 0.00 CY -23,492.24 CY -----

36+78.22 0.00 2369.00 0.00 CY 2,416.99 CY 0.00 CY -25,909.23 CY -----

37+00.00 0.00 2459.00 0.00 CY 1,947.29 CY 0.00 CY -27,856.52 CY -----

37+50.00 0.00 2666.00 0.00 CY 4,745.37 CY 0.00 CY -32,601.89 CY -----

38+00.00 0.00 3266.00 0.00 CY 5,492.59 CY 0.00 CY -38,094.49 CY -----

38+50.00 0.00 4886.00 0.00 CY 7,548.15 CY 0.00 CY -45,642.64 CY -----

39+00.00 0.00 6290.00 0.00 CY 10,348.15 CY 0.00 CY -55,990.78 CY -----

39+50.00 0.00 7250.00 0.00 CY 12,537.04 CY 0.00 CY -68,527.82 CY -----

40+00.00 0.00 7646.00 0.00 CY 13,792.59 CY 0.00 CY -82,320.41 CY -----

40+27.00 0.00 7524.00 0.00 CY 7,585.00 CY 0.00 CY -89,905.41 CY -----

40+28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 139.33 CY 0.00 CY -90,044.75 CY -----

42+34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY -90,044.75 CY -----

42+35.00 0.00 7473.00 0.00 CY 138.39 CY 0.00 CY -90,183.14 CY -----

42+50.00 0.00 7836.00 0.00 CY 4,252.50 CY 0.00 CY -94,435.64 CY -----

43+00.00 0.00 8564.00 0.00 CY 15,185.19 CY 0.00 CY -109,620.82 CY -----

43+50.00 0.00 8887.00 0.00 CY 16,158.33 CY 0.00 CY -125,779.15 CY -----

44+00.00 0.00 8462.00 0.00 CY 16,063.89 CY 0.00 CY -141,843.04 CY -----

44+50.00 0.00 8087.00 0.00 CY 15,323.15 CY 0.00 CY -157,166.19 CY -----

45+00.00 153.00 7524.00 141.67 CY 14,454.63 CY 0.00 CY -171,479.15 CY -----

45+50.00 112.00 7146.00 245.37 CY 13,583.33 CY 0.00 CY -184,817.12 CY -----

46+00.00 159.00 6689.00 250.93 CY 12,810.19 CY 0.00 CY -197,376.38 CY -----

46+50.00 172.00 6079.00 306.48 CY 11,822.22 CY 0.00 CY -208,892.12 CY -----

47+00.00 173.00 5474.00 319.44 CY 10,697.22 CY 0.00 CY -219,269.89 CY -----

47+50.00 177.00 4990.00 324.07 CY 9,688.89 CY 0.00 CY -228,634.71 CY -----

48+00.00 179.00 4507.00 329.63 CY 8,793.52 CY 0.00 CY -237,098.60 CY -----

48+50.00 179.00 4081.00 331.48 CY 7,951.85 CY 0.00 CY -244,718.97 CY -----

49+00.00 183.00 3665.00 335.19 CY 7,172.22 CY 0.00 CY -251,556.01 CY -----

49+50.00 188.00 3280.00 343.52 CY 6,430.56 CY 0.00 CY -257,643.04 CY -----

50+00.00 185.00 2869.00 345.37 CY 5,693.52 CY 0.00 CY -262,991.19 CY -----

50+50.00 181.00 2517.00 338.89 CY 4,987.04 CY 0.00 CY -267,639.34 CY -----

51+00.00 188.00 2202.00 341.67 CY 4,369.44 CY 0.00 CY -271,667.12 CY -----

51+50.00 204.00 1922.00 362.96 CY 3,818.52 CY 0.00 CY -275,122.67 CY -----

52+00.00 203.00 1687.00 376.85 CY 3,341.67 CY 0.00 CY -278,087.49 CY -----

52+50.00 220.00 1474.00 391.67 CY 2,926.85 CY 0.00 CY -280,622.67 CY -----

53+00.00 228.00 1452.00 414.81 CY 2,709.26 CY 0.00 CY -282,917.12 CY -----

53+50.00 232.00 1327.00 425.93 CY 2,573.15 CY 0.00 CY -285,064.34 CY -----
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54+00.00 238.00 1110.00 435.19 CY 2,256.48 CY 0.00 CY -286,885.64 CY -----

54+50.00 247.00 902.00 449.07 CY 1,862.96 CY 0.00 CY -288,299.52 CY -----

55+00.00 250.00 742.00 460.19 CY 1,522.22 CY 0.00 CY -289,361.56 CY -----

55+50.00 260.00 670.00 472.22 CY 1,307.41 CY 0.00 CY -290,196.75 CY -----

56+00.00 273.00 514.00 493.52 CY 1,096.30 CY 0.00 CY -290,799.52 CY -----

56+50.00 273.00 415.00 505.56 CY 860.19 CY 0.00 CY -291,154.15 CY -----

57+00.00 282.00 322.00 513.89 CY 682.41 CY 0.00 CY -291,322.67 CY -----

57+50.00 305.00 238.00 543.52 CY 518.52 CY 0.00 CY -291,297.67 CY -----

58+00.00 296.00 231.00 556.48 CY 434.26 CY 0.00 CY -291,175.45 CY -----

58+50.00 305.00 166.00 556.48 CY 367.59 CY 0.00 CY -290,986.56 CY -----

59+00.00 336.00 161.00 593.52 CY 302.78 CY 0.00 CY -290,695.82 CY -----

59+50.00 339.00 158.00 625.00 CY 295.37 CY 0.00 CY -290,366.19 CY -----

60+00.00 352.00 122.00 639.81 CY 259.26 CY 0.00 CY -289,985.64 CY -----

60+41.99 359.00 111.00 552.87 CY 181.18 CY 0.00 CY -289,613.95 CY -----

60+50.00 341.00 114.00 103.83 CY 33.38 CY 0.00 CY -289,543.49 CY -----

61+00.00 327.00 102.00 618.52 CY 200.00 CY 0.00 CY -289,124.97 CY -----

61+50.00 219.00 57.00 505.56 CY 147.22 CY 0.00 CY -288,766.64 CY -----

62+00.00 70.00 18.00 267.59 CY 69.44 CY 0.00 CY -288,568.49 CY -----

62+47.89 64.00 16.00 118.84 CY 30.15 CY 0.00 CY -288,479.80 CY -----

62+50.00 64.00 16.00 5.00 CY 1.25 CY 0.00 CY -288,476.05 CY -----

63+00.00 65.00 19.00 119.44 CY 32.41 CY 0.00 CY -288,389.01 CY -----

63+50.00 62.00 19.00 117.59 CY 35.19 CY 0.00 CY -288,306.61 CY -----

Totals: 18,292.90 CY 306,599.51 CY 0.00 CY
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11+50.00 0.00 0.00

12+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

12+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

13+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

13+02.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

13+50.00 13.00 4.00 11.33 CY 3.49 CY 14.81 CY

14+00.00 12.00 5.00 23.15 CY 8.33 CY 31.48 CY

14+50.00 15.00 5.00 25.00 CY 9.26 CY 34.26 CY

15+00.00 23.00 4.00 35.19 CY 8.33 CY 43.52 CY

15+50.00 27.00 3.00 46.30 CY 6.48 CY 52.78 CY

16+00.00 29.00 1.00 51.85 CY 3.70 CY 55.56 CY

16+50.00 9.00 1.00 35.19 CY 1.85 CY 37.04 CY

17+00.00 7.00 18.00 14.81 CY 17.59 CY 32.41 CY

17+50.00 1.00 27.00 7.41 CY 41.67 CY 49.07 CY

18+00.00 1.00 43.00 1.85 CY 64.81 CY 66.67 CY

18+50.00 20.00 35.00 19.44 CY 72.22 CY 91.67 CY

19+00.00 13.00 40.00 30.56 CY 69.44 CY 100.00 CY

19+50.00 14.00 40.00 25.00 CY 74.07 CY 99.07 CY

20+00.00 15.00 37.00 26.85 CY 71.30 CY 98.15 CY

20+50.00 4.00 45.00 17.59 CY 75.93 CY 93.52 CY

20+79.68 4.00 45.00 4.40 CY 49.47 CY 53.86 CY

21+00.00 4.00 45.00 7.41 CY 83.33 CY 90.74 CY

21+50.00 1.00 46.00 4.63 CY 84.26 CY 88.89 CY

22+00.00 0.00 47.00 0.93 CY 86.11 CY 87.04 CY

22+50.00 5.00 33.00 4.63 CY 74.07 CY 78.70 CY

23+00.00 8.00 27.00 12.04 CY 55.56 CY 67.59 CY

23+50.00 10.00 24.00 16.67 CY 47.22 CY 63.89 CY

24+00.00 2.00 17.00 11.11 CY 37.96 CY 49.07 CY

24+50.00 8.00 5.00 9.26 CY 20.37 CY 29.63 CY

25+00.00 17.00 3.00 23.15 CY 7.41 CY 30.56 CY

25+50.00 21.00 7.00 35.19 CY 9.26 CY 44.44 CY

26+00.00 29.00 7.00 46.30 CY 12.96 CY 59.26 CY

26+50.00 33.00 7.00 57.41 CY 12.96 CY 70.37 CY

STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
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27+00.00 29.00 7.00 57.41 CY 12.96 CY 70.37 CY

27+50.00 16.00 24.00 41.67 CY 28.70 CY 70.37 CY

28+00.00 7.00 36.00 21.30 CY 55.56 CY 76.85 CY

28+50.00 15.00 15.00 20.37 CY 47.22 CY 67.59 CY

29+00.00 13.00 19.00 25.93 CY 31.48 CY 57.41 CY

29+50.00 21.00 21.00 31.48 CY 37.04 CY 68.52 CY

30+00.00 7.00 49.00 25.93 CY 64.81 CY 90.74 CY

30+50.00 3.00 56.00 9.26 CY 97.22 CY 106.48 CY

31+00.00 3.00 59.00 5.56 CY 106.48 CY 112.04 CY

31+11.51 0.00 58.00 0.64 CY 24.94 CY 25.58 CY

31+50.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 CY 91.24 CY 91.24 CY

31+67.51 0.00 67.00 0.00 CY 44.42 CY 44.42 CY

32+00.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 CY 83.03 CY 83.03 CY

32+23.51 0.00 72.00 0.00 CY 62.26 CY 62.26 CY

32+50.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 CY 72.11 CY 72.11 CY

33+00.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 CY 143.52 CY 143.52 CY

33+50.00 0.00 83.00 0.00 CY 150.93 CY 150.93 CY

34+00.00 0.00 87.00 0.00 CY 157.41 CY 157.41 CY

34+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 80.56 CY 80.56 CY

35+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

35+50.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 CY 75.00 CY 75.00 CY

35+66.22 0.00 82.00 0.00 CY 48.96 CY 48.96 CY

36+00.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 CY 104.47 CY 104.47 CY

36+22.22 0.00 87.00 0.00 CY 70.77 CY 70.77 CY

36+50.00 0.00 89.00 0.00 CY 90.54 CY 90.54 CY

36+78.22 0.00 90.00 0.00 CY 93.54 CY 93.54 CY

37+00.00 0.00 92.00 0.00 CY 73.41 CY 73.41 CY

37+50.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 CY 173.15 CY 173.15 CY

38+00.00 0.00 124.00 0.00 CY 202.78 CY 202.78 CY

38+50.00 0.00 134.00 0.00 CY 238.89 CY 238.89 CY

39+00.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 CY 253.70 CY 253.70 CY

39+50.00 0.00 147.00 0.00 CY 265.74 CY 265.74 CY

40+00.00 0.00 151.00 0.00 CY 275.93 CY 275.93 CY
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40+27.00 0.00 92.00 0.00 CY 121.50 CY 121.50 CY

40+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 139.81 CY 139.81 CY

41+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

41+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

42+00.00 0.00 78.00 0.00 CY 72.22 CY 72.22 CY

42+50.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 CY 147.22 CY 147.22 CY

43+00.00 0.00 138.00 0.00 CY 202.78 CY 202.78 CY

43+50.00 0.00 147.00 0.00 CY 263.89 CY 263.89 CY

44+00.00 0.00 137.00 0.00 CY 262.96 CY 262.96 CY

44+50.00 0.00 134.00 0.00 CY 250.93 CY 250.93 CY

45+00.00 0.00 131.00 0.00 CY 245.37 CY 245.37 CY

45+50.00 18.00 127.00 16.67 CY 238.89 CY 255.56 CY

46+00.00 22.00 122.00 37.04 CY 230.56 CY 267.59 CY

46+50.00 22.00 147.00 40.74 CY 249.07 CY 289.81 CY

47+00.00 23.00 133.00 41.67 CY 259.26 CY 300.93 CY

47+50.00 23.00 127.00 42.59 CY 240.74 CY 283.33 CY

48+00.00 23.00 121.00 42.59 CY 229.63 CY 272.22 CY

48+50.00 32.00 115.00 50.93 CY 218.52 CY 269.44 CY

49+00.00 23.00 110.00 50.93 CY 208.33 CY 259.26 CY

49+50.00 23.00 104.00 42.59 CY 198.15 CY 240.74 CY

50+00.00 23.00 98.00 42.59 CY 187.04 CY 229.63 CY

50+50.00 24.00 93.00 43.52 CY 176.85 CY 220.37 CY

51+00.00 24.00 88.00 44.44 CY 167.59 CY 212.04 CY

51+50.00 24.00 82.00 44.44 CY 157.41 CY 201.85 CY

52+00.00 25.00 78.00 45.37 CY 148.15 CY 193.52 CY

52+50.00 26.00 73.00 47.22 CY 139.81 CY 187.04 CY

53+00.00 26.00 82.00 48.15 CY 143.52 CY 191.67 CY

53+50.00 26.00 77.00 48.15 CY 147.22 CY 195.37 CY

54+00.00 27.00 70.00 49.07 CY 136.11 CY 185.19 CY

54+50.00 27.00 64.00 50.00 CY 124.07 CY 174.07 CY

55+00.00 27.00 59.00 50.00 CY 113.89 CY 163.89 CY

55+50.00 28.00 60.00 50.93 CY 110.19 CY 161.11 CY

56+00.00 29.00 53.00 52.78 CY 104.63 CY 157.41 CY
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56+50.00 28.00 45.00 52.78 CY 90.74 CY 143.52 CY

57+00.00 29.00 39.00 52.78 CY 77.78 CY 130.56 CY

57+50.00 33.00 35.00 57.41 CY 68.52 CY 125.93 CY

58+00.00 31.00 30.00 59.26 CY 60.19 CY 119.44 CY

58+50.00 33.00 22.00 59.26 CY 48.15 CY 107.41 CY

59+00.00 35.00 21.00 62.96 CY 39.81 CY 102.78 CY

59+50.00 37.00 20.00 66.67 CY 37.96 CY 104.63 CY

60+00.00 39.00 20.00 70.37 CY 37.04 CY 107.41 CY

60+41.99 44.00 19.00 64.54 CY 30.33 CY 94.87 CY

60+50.00 44.00 20.00 13.05 CY 5.79 CY 18.84 CY

61+00.00 38.00 19.00 75.93 CY 36.11 CY 112.04 CY

61+50.00 38.00 13.00 70.37 CY 29.63 CY 100.00 CY

62+00.00 14.00 9.00 48.15 CY 20.37 CY 68.52 CY

62+47.89 12.00 11.00 23.06 CY 17.74 CY 40.80 CY

62+50.00 12.00 11.00 0.94 CY 0.86 CY 1.80 CY

63+00.00 12.00 10.00 22.22 CY 19.44 CY 41.67 CY

63+50.00 11.00 14.00 21.30 CY 22.22 CY 43.52 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

Totals: 2,647.58 CY 10,747.19 CY 13,394.77 CY
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ROCK
EXCAVATION

130+25.00 9.00 10.00

130+50.00 29.00 1.00 17.59 CY 5.09 CY 0.00 CY 12.50 CY -----

130+75.00 48.00 1.00 35.65 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 47.22 CY -----

131+00.00 60.00 1.00 50.00 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 96.30 CY -----

131+25.00 75.00 1.00 62.50 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 157.87 CY -----

131+50.00 86.00 1.00 74.54 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 231.48 CY -----

131+75.00 85.00 0.00 79.17 CY 0.46 CY 0.00 CY 310.19 CY -----

132+00.00 87.00 0.00 79.63 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 389.81 CY -----

132+25.00 71.00 0.00 73.15 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 462.96 CY -----

132+50.00 56.00 1.00 58.80 CY 0.46 CY 0.00 CY 521.30 CY -----

132+75.00 42.00 2.00 45.37 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 565.28 CY -----

133+00.00 39.00 0.00 37.50 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 601.85 CY -----

133+14.51 36.00 0.00 20.15 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 622.00 CY -----

133+25.00 34.00 1.00 13.60 CY 0.19 CY 0.00 CY 635.41 CY -----

133+50.00 28.00 2.00 28.70 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 662.72 CY -----

133+71.67 0.00 0.00 11.24 CY 0.80 CY 0.00 CY 673.16 CY -----

Totals: 687.58 CY 14.42 CY 0.00 CY

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
BALANCE

QUANTITIES
BALANCE

POINT LOCATIONS

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL

130+25.00 16.00 6.00

130+50.00 15.00 1.00 14.35 CY 3.24 CY 17.59 CY

130+75.00 18.00 1.00 15.28 CY 0.93 CY 16.20 CY

131+00.00 20.00 1.00 17.59 CY 0.93 CY 18.52 CY

131+25.00 21.00 1.00 18.98 CY 0.93 CY 19.91 CY

131+50.00 21.00 1.00 19.44 CY 0.93 CY 20.37 CY

131+75.00 17.00 0.00 17.59 CY 0.46 CY 18.06 CY

132+00.00 12.00 0.00 13.43 CY 0.00 CY 13.43 CY

132+25.00 7.00 0.00 8.80 CY 0.00 CY 8.80 CY

132+50.00 4.00 1.00 5.09 CY 0.46 CY 5.56 CY

132+75.00 3.00 2.00 3.24 CY 1.39 CY 4.63 CY

133+00.00 0.00 0.00 1.39 CY 0.93 CY 2.31 CY

133+14.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

133+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

133+50.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 CY 0.46 CY 0.46 CY

133+75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.46 CY 0.46 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

Totals: 135.19 CY 11.11 CY 146.30 CY

STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT
ROCK

EXCAVATION
COMMON

EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

ROCK
EXCAVATION

147+50.00 0.00 0.00

148+50.00 55.00 5.00 101.85 CY 9.26 CY 0.00 CY 92.59 CY -----

148+75.00 57.00 6.00 51.85 CY 5.09 CY 0.00 CY 139.35 CY -----

148+97.45 59.00 6.00 48.23 CY 4.99 CY 0.00 CY 182.59 CY -----

149+00.00 58.00 6.00 5.52 CY 0.57 CY 0.00 CY 187.55 CY -----

149+25.00 46.00 8.00 48.15 CY 6.48 CY 0.00 CY 229.21 CY -----

149+50.00 35.00 3.00 37.50 CY 5.09 CY 0.00 CY 261.62 CY -----

149+70.72 38.00 121.00 28.01 CY 47.58 CY 0.00 CY 242.05 CY -----

149+75.00 46.00 67.00 6.66 CY 14.90 CY 0.00 CY 233.81 CY -----

Totals: 327.77 CY 93.96 CY 0.00 CY

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
BALANCE

QUANTITIES
BALANCE

POINT LOCATIONS

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL

147+50.00 0.00 0.00

147+75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

148+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

148+24.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

148+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

148+50.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 CY 8.80 CY 8.80 CY

148+75.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 CY 17.59 CY 17.59 CY

148+97.45 0.00 19.00 0.00 CY 15.80 CY 15.80 CY

149+00.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 CY 1.75 CY 1.75 CY

149+25.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 CY 16.67 CY 16.67 CY

149+50.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 CY 11.57 CY 11.57 CY

149+70.72 0.00 17.00 0.00 CY 9.21 CY 9.21 CY

149+75.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 CY 2.62 CY 2.62 CY

150+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 7.41 CY 7.41 CY

Totals: 0.00 CY 91.41 CY 91.41 CY

STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT
ROCK

EXCAVATION
COMMON

EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

ROCK
EXCAVATION

102+75.00 89.00 1.00

102+88.51 121.00 1.00 52.54 CY 0.50 CY 0.00 CY 52.04 CY -----

103+00.00 142.00 1.00 55.96 CY 0.43 CY 0.00 CY 107.57 CY -----

103+25.01 139.00 1.00 130.14 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 236.79 CY -----

103+50.00 128.00 0.00 123.56 CY 0.46 CY 0.00 CY 359.89 CY -----

103+61.51 110.00 0.00 50.73 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 410.62 CY -----

103+75.00 81.00 0.00 47.71 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 458.33 CY -----

104+00.00 19.00 8.00 46.30 CY 3.70 CY 0.00 CY 500.93 CY -----

104+25.00 12.00 24.00 14.35 CY 14.81 CY 0.00 CY 500.46 CY -----

104+50.00 13.00 19.00 11.57 CY 19.91 CY 0.00 CY 492.13 CY -----

104+75.00 13.00 21.00 12.04 CY 18.52 CY 0.00 CY 485.65 CY -----

105+00.00 16.00 22.00 13.43 CY 19.91 CY 0.00 CY 479.17 CY -----

105+25.00 9.00 22.00 11.57 CY 20.37 CY 0.00 CY 470.37 CY -----

105+50.00 7.00 17.00 7.41 CY 18.06 CY 0.00 CY 459.72 CY -----

105+75.00 19.00 2.00 12.04 CY 8.80 CY 0.00 CY 462.96 CY -----

106+00.00 33.00 1.00 24.07 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 485.65 CY -----

106+25.00 49.00 1.00 37.96 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 522.69 CY -----

106+31.58 53.00 1.00 12.43 CY 0.24 CY 0.00 CY 534.87 CY -----

106+50.00 68.00 1.00 41.27 CY 0.68 CY 0.00 CY 575.46 CY -----

106+68.08 80.00 1.00 49.55 CY 0.67 CY 0.00 CY 624.35 CY -----

106+75.00 83.00 1.00 20.89 CY 0.26 CY 0.00 CY 644.98 CY -----

107+00.00 90.00 1.00 80.09 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 724.15 CY -----

107+04.58 89.00 1.00 15.18 CY 0.17 CY 0.00 CY 739.16 CY -----

107+25.00 79.00 1.00 63.53 CY 0.76 CY 0.00 CY 801.93 CY -----

107+50.00 50.00 1.00 59.72 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 860.73 CY -----

107+75.00 20.00 2.00 32.41 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 891.75 CY -----

108+00.00 2.00 21.00 10.19 CY 10.65 CY 0.00 CY 891.28 CY -----

108+25.00 1.00 47.00 1.39 CY 31.48 CY 0.00 CY 861.19 CY -----

108+50.00 0.00 86.00 0.46 CY 61.57 CY 0.00 CY 800.08 CY -----

108+75.00 0.00 137.00 0.00 CY 103.24 CY 0.00 CY 696.84 CY -----

109+00.00 0.00 188.00 0.00 CY 150.46 CY 0.00 CY 546.37 CY -----

109+25.00 0.00 239.00 0.00 CY 197.69 CY 0.00 CY 348.69 CY -----

109+50.00 0.00 295.00 0.00 CY 247.22 CY 0.00 CY 101.47 CY Balance Sta. 109+58.62

109+75.00 0.00 341.00 0.00 CY 294.44 CY 0.00 CY -192.98 CY -----

110+00.00 0.00 386.00 0.00 CY 336.57 CY 0.00 CY -529.55 CY -----

110+02.36 0.00 393.00 0.00 CY 34.05 CY 0.00 CY -563.60 CY -----

110+25.00 0.00 472.00 0.00 CY 362.66 CY 0.00 CY -926.26 CY -----

110+47.86 0.00 535.00 0.00 CY 426.30 CY 0.00 CY -1,352.55 CY -----

110+50.00 0.00 544.00 0.00 CY 42.76 CY 0.00 CY -1,395.31 CY -----

110+75.00 0.00 650.00 0.00 CY 552.78 CY 0.00 CY -1,948.09 CY -----

110+93.36 0.00 678.00 0.00 CY 451.52 CY 0.00 CY -2,399.61 CY -----

111+00.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 CY 169.44 CY 0.00 CY -2,569.05 CY -----

111+25.00 0.00 796.00 0.00 CY 692.59 CY 0.00 CY -3,261.65 CY -----

111+50.00 0.00 931.00 0.00 CY 799.54 CY 0.00 CY -4,061.18 CY -----

111+75.00 0.00 1070.00 0.00 CY 926.39 CY 0.00 CY -4,987.57 CY -----

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
BALANCE

QUANTITIES
BALANCE

POINT LOCATIONS

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT
ROCK

EXCAVATION
COMMON

EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

ROCK
EXCAVATION

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
BALANCE

QUANTITIES
BALANCE

POINT LOCATIONS

111+79.42 0.00 1096.00 0.00 CY 177.29 CY 0.00 CY -5,164.86 CY -----

112+00.00 0.00 1214.00 0.00 CY 880.37 CY 0.00 CY -6,045.23 CY -----

112+24.92 0.00 1352.00 0.00 CY 1,184.16 CY 0.00 CY -7,229.39 CY -----

112+50.00 0.00 481.00 0.00 CY 851.33 CY 0.00 CY -8,080.72 CY -----

112+70.42 0.00 516.00 0.00 CY 377.01 CY 0.00 CY -8,457.73 CY -----

112+75.00 0.00 524.00 0.00 CY 88.21 CY 0.00 CY -8,545.94 CY -----

113+00.00 0.00 341.00 0.00 CY 400.46 CY 0.00 CY -8,946.40 CY -----

113+25.00 0.00 366.00 0.00 CY 327.31 CY 0.00 CY -9,273.72 CY -----

113+50.00 0.00 380.00 0.00 CY 345.37 CY 0.00 CY -9,619.09 CY -----

113+75.00 0.00 1458.00 0.00 CY 850.93 CY 0.00 CY -10,470.01 CY -----

114+00.00 0.00 1505.00 0.00 CY 1,371.76 CY 0.00 CY -11,841.77 CY -----

114+25.00 0.00 1540.00 0.00 CY 1,409.72 CY 0.00 CY -13,251.49 CY -----

114+50.00 0.00 1453.00 0.00 CY 1,385.65 CY 0.00 CY -14,637.14 CY -----

114+75.00 0.00 1375.00 0.00 CY 1,309.26 CY 0.00 CY -15,946.40 CY -----

114+81.98 0.00 1346.00 0.00 CY 351.71 CY 0.00 CY -16,298.12 CY -----

115+00.00 0.00 1251.00 0.00 CY 866.63 CY 0.00 CY -17,164.75 CY -----

115+25.00 0.00 1092.00 0.00 CY 1,084.72 CY 0.00 CY -18,249.47 CY -----

115+50.00 0.00 934.00 0.00 CY 937.96 CY 0.00 CY -19,187.43 CY -----

115+54.43 0.00 906.00 0.00 CY 150.95 CY 0.00 CY -19,338.38 CY -----

115+75.00 0.00 785.00 0.00 CY 644.15 CY 0.00 CY -19,982.52 CY -----

116+00.00 0.00 655.00 0.00 CY 666.67 CY 0.00 CY -20,649.19 CY -----

116+25.00 0.00 557.00 0.00 CY 561.11 CY 0.00 CY -21,210.30 CY -----

116+50.00 0.00 310.00 0.00 CY 401.39 CY 0.00 CY -21,611.69 CY -----

116+75.00 0.00 228.00 0.00 CY 249.07 CY 0.00 CY -21,860.76 CY -----

117+00.00 0.00 161.00 0.00 CY 180.09 CY 0.00 CY -22,040.86 CY -----

117+25.00 0.00 139.00 0.00 CY 138.89 CY 0.00 CY -22,179.75 CY -----

117+50.00 1.00 74.00 0.46 CY 98.61 CY 0.00 CY -22,277.89 CY -----

117+75.00 16.00 36.00 7.87 CY 50.93 CY 0.00 CY -22,320.95 CY -----

118+00.00 25.00 20.00 18.98 CY 25.93 CY 0.00 CY -22,327.89 CY -----

118+25.00 42.00 17.00 31.02 CY 17.13 CY 0.00 CY -22,314.01 CY -----

Totals: 1,096.84 CY 23,410.84 CY 0.00 CY

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL

102+50.00 0.00 0.00

102+75.00 23.00 1.00 10.65 CY 0.46 CY 11.11 CY

102+88.51 22.00 1.00 11.26 CY 0.50 CY 11.76 CY

103+00.00 15.00 1.00 7.87 CY 0.43 CY 8.30 CY

103+25.00 11.00 1.00 12.04 CY 0.93 CY 12.96 CY

103+50.00 8.00 0.00 8.80 CY 0.46 CY 9.26 CY

103+61.51 11.00 0.00 4.05 CY 0.00 CY 4.05 CY

103+75.00 15.00 0.00 6.50 CY 0.00 CY 6.50 CY

104+00.00 15.00 8.00 13.89 CY 3.70 CY 17.59 CY

104+25.00 5.00 20.00 9.26 CY 12.96 CY 22.22 CY

104+50.00 10.00 17.00 6.94 CY 17.13 CY 24.07 CY

104+75.00 16.00 18.00 12.04 CY 16.20 CY 28.24 CY

105+00.00 17.00 19.00 15.28 CY 17.13 CY 32.41 CY

105+25.00 17.00 19.00 15.74 CY 17.59 CY 33.33 CY

105+50.00 20.00 16.00 17.13 CY 16.20 CY 33.33 CY

105+75.00 34.00 2.00 25.00 CY 8.33 CY 33.33 CY

106+00.00 36.00 1.00 32.41 CY 1.39 CY 33.80 CY

106+25.00 37.00 1.00 33.80 CY 0.93 CY 34.72 CY

106+31.58 37.00 1.00 9.02 CY 0.24 CY 9.26 CY

106+50.00 38.00 1.00 25.58 CY 0.68 CY 26.27 CY

106+75.00 39.00 1.00 35.65 CY 0.93 CY 36.57 CY

107+00.00 39.00 1.00 36.11 CY 0.93 CY 37.04 CY

107+04.58 39.00 1.00 6.62 CY 0.17 CY 6.79 CY

107+25.00 39.00 1.00 29.50 CY 0.76 CY 30.25 CY

107+50.00 37.00 1.00 35.19 CY 0.93 CY 36.11 CY

107+75.00 34.00 2.00 32.87 CY 1.39 CY 34.26 CY

108+00.00 13.00 20.00 21.76 CY 10.19 CY 31.94 CY

108+25.00 4.00 28.00 7.87 CY 22.22 CY 30.09 CY

108+50.00 2.00 31.00 2.78 CY 27.31 CY 30.09 CY

108+75.00 0.00 34.00 0.93 CY 30.09 CY 31.02 CY

109+00.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 CY 33.33 CY 33.33 CY

109+25.00 0.00 43.00 0.00 CY 37.50 CY 37.50 CY

109+50.00 0.00 47.00 0.00 CY 41.67 CY 41.67 CY

STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)

SR 76 GRADING REPORT
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL
STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)

109+75.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 CY 44.91 CY 44.91 CY

110+00.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 CY 47.22 CY 47.22 CY

110+02.36 0.00 53.00 0.00 CY 4.59 CY 4.59 CY

110+25.00 0.00 56.00 0.00 CY 45.70 CY 45.70 CY

110+47.86 0.00 56.00 0.00 CY 47.41 CY 47.41 CY

110+50.00 0.00 57.00 0.00 CY 4.48 CY 4.48 CY

110+75.00 0.00 62.00 0.00 CY 55.09 CY 55.09 CY

110+93.36 0.00 59.00 0.00 CY 41.14 CY 41.14 CY

111+00.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 CY 14.63 CY 14.63 CY

111+25.00 0.00 63.00 0.00 CY 56.94 CY 56.94 CY

111+50.00 0.00 67.00 0.00 CY 60.19 CY 60.19 CY

111+75.00 0.00 71.00 0.00 CY 63.89 CY 63.89 CY

111+79.42 0.00 71.00 0.00 CY 11.62 CY 11.62 CY

112+00.00 0.00 74.00 0.00 CY 55.26 CY 55.26 CY

112+24.92 0.00 78.00 0.00 CY 70.15 CY 70.15 CY

112+50.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 CY 44.59 CY 44.59 CY

112+70.42 0.00 19.00 0.00 CY 13.99 CY 13.99 CY

112+75.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 CY 3.22 CY 3.22 CY

113+00.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 CY 14.35 CY 14.35 CY

113+25.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 CY 11.11 CY 11.11 CY

113+50.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 CY 11.11 CY 11.11 CY

113+75.00 0.00 68.00 0.00 CY 37.04 CY 37.04 CY

114+00.00 0.00 74.00 0.00 CY 65.74 CY 65.74 CY

114+25.00 0.00 78.00 0.00 CY 70.37 CY 70.37 CY

114+50.00 0.00 74.00 0.00 CY 70.37 CY 70.37 CY

114+75.00 0.00 72.00 0.00 CY 67.59 CY 67.59 CY

114+81.98 0.00 72.00 0.00 CY 18.61 CY 18.61 CY

115+00.00 0.00 72.00 0.00 CY 48.05 CY 48.05 CY

115+25.00 0.00 69.00 0.00 CY 65.28 CY 65.28 CY

115+50.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 CY 62.04 CY 62.04 CY

115+54.43 0.00 64.00 0.00 CY 10.58 CY 10.58 CY

115+75.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 CY 47.23 CY 47.23 CY

116+00.00 0.00 56.00 0.00 CY 53.70 CY 53.70 CY
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL
STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)

116+25.00 0.00 56.00 0.00 CY 51.85 CY 51.85 CY

116+50.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 CY 42.13 CY 42.13 CY

116+75.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 CY 30.56 CY 30.56 CY

117+00.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 CY 27.31 CY 27.31 CY

117+25.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 CY 29.17 CY 29.17 CY

117+50.00 4.00 30.00 1.85 CY 30.09 CY 31.94 CY

117+75.00 5.00 23.00 4.17 CY 24.54 CY 28.70 CY

118+00.00 3.00 18.00 3.70 CY 18.98 CY 22.69 CY

118+25.00 12.00 11.00 6.94 CY 13.43 CY 20.37 CY

Totals: 503.17 CY 1,928.95 CY 2,432.12 CY
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT
ROCK

EXCAVATION
COMMON

EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

ROCK
EXCAVATION

152+00.00 0.00 0.00

152+75.00 37.00 1.00 51.39 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 50.00 CY -----

153+00.00 31.00 1.00 31.48 CY 0.93 CY 0.00 CY 80.56 CY -----

153+08.98 31.00 1.00 10.31 CY 0.33 CY 0.00 CY 90.53 CY -----

153+25.00 34.00 1.00 19.28 CY 0.59 CY 0.00 CY 109.22 CY -----

153+50.00 24.00 2.00 26.85 CY 1.39 CY 0.00 CY 134.69 CY -----

153+75.00 10.00 12.00 15.74 CY 6.48 CY 0.00 CY 143.95 CY -----

154+00.00 2.00 44.00 5.56 CY 25.93 CY 0.00 CY 123.58 CY -----

154+25.00 0.00 82.00 0.93 CY 58.33 CY 0.00 CY 66.17 CY Balance Sta. 154+42.43

154+50.00 0.00 123.00 0.00 CY 94.91 CY 0.00 CY -28.74 CY -----

154+56.92 0.00 135.00 0.00 CY 33.06 CY 0.00 CY -61.80 CY -----

154+75.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 CY 115.51 CY 0.00 CY -177.31 CY -----

Totals: 161.54 CY 338.85 CY 0.00 CY

STATION

RAW END AREAS (SF) UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
BALANCE

QUANTITIES
BALANCE

POINT LOCATIONS
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COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

COMMON
EXCAVATION

SUBSOIL
EXCAVATION

TOTAL

152+00.00 0.00

152+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

152+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CY 0.00 CY 0.00 CY

152+75.00 14.00 1.00 6.48 CY 0.46 CY 6.94 CY

153+00.00 13.00 1.00 12.50 CY 0.93 CY 13.43 CY

153+08.98 13.00 1.00 4.32 CY 0.33 CY 4.66 CY

153+25.00 13.00 1.00 7.71 CY 0.59 CY 8.31 CY

153+50.00 12.00 2.00 11.57 CY 1.39 CY 12.96 CY

153+75.00 1.00 10.00 6.02 CY 5.56 CY 11.57 CY

154+00.00 0.00 16.00 0.46 CY 12.04 CY 12.50 CY

154+25.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 CY 17.13 CY 17.13 CY

154+50.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 CY 20.37 CY 20.37 CY

154+56.92 0.00 24.00 0.00 CY 6.02 CY 6.02 CY

154+75.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 CY 18.75 CY 18.75 CY

Totals: 49.07 CY 83.57 CY 132.64 CY

STATION

TOPSOIL RAW END AREAS (SF) TOPSOIL UNADJUSTED VOLUMES (CY)
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